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1EREFR BR{E TNEE Eafiz
BMERK 1650/1550 nm
e B *15 nm
BAIREE (@23°C) Max. 0.3 dB
fREE (@HLIKK) Min. 17 dB
{RIRMEKIRFE Max. 0.1 dB
[E]RHRAE Min. 60 dB
Am Min. 60 dB
EZINER Max. 500 mwW
RIfepdfar Max. 5 N
P St Corning SMF-28e fiber

BERE -20 to +80 °C
e -40 to +85 °C

& UEAFREELSY , &LinESEURFEE 0.3dB.
1T 091Z B, ORDERING INFORMATION:

WDM-A-B-C-D-E

A= 1650/1550 SS=Specify

B=JteFE SM=SMF-28e fiber, SS=Specify

C=Egxk3 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=¢AKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fL35R FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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